
 
 

AGENDA 
CITY OF MAPLEWOOD 

ENVIRONMENTAL AND NATURAL RESOURCES COMMISSION 
 

Monday, November 20, 2023 
7:00 p.m. 

Maplewood City Council Chambers 
1803 County Road B East 

 
1. Call to Order  

2. Roll Call  

3. Approval of Agenda  

4. Approval of Minutes:   

a. September 18, 2023 

5. New Business  

 a. Food Scraps Pickup Program 

6. Unfinished Business  

 a. Energy Efficiency and Conservation Block Grant Program 
b. Climate Mitigation Planning 

7. Visitor Presentations 

8. Commissioner Presentations 

9. Staff Presentations (oral reports) 

a. Prairie Farm Neighborhood Preserve LEAP Award 

b. Free Mattress Recycling Throughout November  

c. Green Building Code – Continued to the December 2023 Environmental and 
Natural Resources Commission Meeting  
 

d. Reschedule ENR Commission Meetings 
 
1) January 15, 2024 (Thursday January 18; Tuesday January 23; 

Wednesday January 24; Monday January 29; Tuesday, January 30) 
2) February 19, 2024 (Thursday, February 15; Thursday, February 22; 

Tuesday, February 27; Wednesday, February 28; Thursday, February 29) 
 

10. Adjourn 


